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Fast Track Bachelor’s - 24 Months

Units
01
02
03
04
05
06

20
20
20
20
20
20

Research & Academic Writing
Business Environment
Introduction to Business Communication
Introduction to Quantitative Methods
Introduction to Business Functions
Introduction to Finance

Details

Total Credits

Credits

120

Units
01
02
03
04
05
06

20
20
20
20
20
20

Human Resource Management
Project Management
Strategic Management
Accounting for Managers
Business Law
Business Ethics

05
06

20
20

New Venture Management & Development
Business & Management Research

Details

Total Credits

Credits

120

DetailsUnits

01
02
03
04

20
20
20
20

International Business
Business Strategy
Leadership & Management Development
Business Communication

Credits

Total Credits 120

Sl. No.

01
02
03

6500
6500

20000
33000

Level 4
Level 5
Top Up Bachelors

Total Fees

Details Amount (AED)

Higher Secondary Certificate from any recognized Board (CBSE/NIOS/State Board) or

G.C.E. or IGCSE - ‘O’ Level with 5 subjects & ‘A’ Level with 3 subjects (ENGLISH compulsory in ‘O’ level) or

Level 3 from UK Qualifying body or

Minimum age 17 years completed at the time of admission (Should submit self-declaration letter)

Note: 5% VAT Additional


